

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #04-01 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Reg. No: 201427944N

ATTENTION:	MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
DATE:	26-08-24
CLAIM TYPE:	T/P CLAIM
TO:	INCOME
VEHICLE DETAILS	
VEHICLE NO:	SMM7804D
MAKE & MODEL:	MER CLA180
CHASSIS NO:	
ACCIDENT DETAILS	
DATE:	16 August, 2024
TIME:	1700HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR:	JACK LI

S/N:	DESCRIPTION	QTY:	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	DASHBOARD <i>ign</i>	1	\$ 3,855.20	\$ 3,855.20
2	BOOTLID <i>Pen</i>	1	\$ 1,899.50	\$ 1,899.50
3	BOOTLID LOGO <i>ABC</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
4	BOOTLID LOCK <i>pen</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
5	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
6	BOOTLID KICK SENSOR	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
7	BOOTLID KICK SENSOR HOLDER	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
8	BOOTLID KICK SENSOR CONTROL UNIT	1	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00
9	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>2M</i>	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
10	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>1M</i>	1	\$ 82.00	\$ 82.00
11	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR <i>Defect</i>	1	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00
12	REAR BUMPER CENTRE FRAME PLASTIC <i>could</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
13	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR <i>2 pieces could</i>	4	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,280.00
14	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR O-RING <i>2 pieces pen</i>	4	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00
15	TAILLAMP <i>RH could</i>	2	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
16	END PANEL <i>Pen</i>	1	\$ 1,055.30	\$ 1,055.30
17	END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>pen</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
18	REAR EXHAUST PIPE HEAD <i>pen</i>	2	\$ 480.00	\$ 960.00
19	REAR ENGINE COVER <i>could</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
<i>Bumper Undercover</i>		TOTAL PRICE	\$ 14,752.00	
		LESS 10%	\$ 1,475.20	

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 13,276.80 2641.50

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N:	DESCRIPTION	QTY:	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	DASHBOARD CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
2	REAR BOOTLID AMG EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
3	REAR BOOTLID 45 EMBLEM	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
4	REAR BUMPER <i>Del</i>	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
5	REAR BUMPER SPOILER <i>Del</i>	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
7	END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
8	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
TOTAL			\$ 3,280.00	

+
 80
 75
 1300
 1000
 ✓
 +
 +
 2475

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
3	TUFF COAT	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4	WIRING CHECK	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
7	TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00

400
 400
 30
 30
 30
 50
 +

TOTAL \$ 3,980.00 1140

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	\$	16,556.80
TOTAL LABOUR COST	\$	3,980.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	\$	20,536.80

APPROVED DETAILS:

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT NO.:

PART BY PART/LUMP SUM

NO. OF DAYS

Adrian G

2/5 04 days.

2641.50
 - 2475.00
 + 1140.00

 678.50
 1251.30

 5005.20

Lump Sum \$ 5005.20